E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
 Main Specifications Other Specifications
▼Size
2.5”, 4”
▼Installation type
Bottom mount (A)
▼Windows

biochemistry, and other industries.
-2-www.re-atlantis.com
How to Order
MF-SUS Series  Multi-functional all-steel vertical pressure gauge
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
04 Size 025 2.5” 04 4” － － － －
3 Thread size 1 1/8” 2 1/4” 3 3/8” 4 1/2”
P Thread type P BSPT N NPT F PF O Others
O
Liquid-
filling
O Dry L Glycerin S Silicone oil N Oil-free treatment
Custom
Pressure
range
Gauge pressure－ (0⋯0.6 to 1000bar, > 1000bar is available made-to-order)
Negative pressure－ (-1⋯0bar／-76⋯0cmHg)
Compound pressure－(-1⋯0 to 20bar)
Custom pressure unit scale (psi, bar, kPa, kg/cm2, MPa, inHg, mmHg, cmHg, etc⋯), single / dual scale
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Customized dial face (scale, color, unit, etc.)
/E Install a diaphragm
/F Dampened movement
/G Peak hold pointer
/H Case material: SS316
/I External indicator (Red, green, yellow)
Order example: MF-SUS - 04 - 3 - P - O - (0~100bar) - /B